The latest programmable solar array simulator
power supply 62000H-S Series released by Chroma
provide simulation of Voc (open circuit voltage) up
to 1000V and Isc (short circuit current) up to 25A.
The 62000H-S provides an industry leading power
density in a small 3U high package. The solar array
simulator is highly stable and has a fast transient
response design, which are both advantageos

 PANEL DESCRIPTION
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Power Rating 62000H-S Series Programmable DC Power Supply
2kW * 62020H-150S : Programmable DC Power Supply  150V/40A/2kW with Solar Array Simulation
5kW 62050H-600S : Programmable DC Power Supply  600V/8.5A/5kW with Solar Array Simulation
10kW 62100H-600S : Programmable DC Power Supply  600V/17A/10kW with Solar Array Simulation
15kW
62150H-600S : Programmable DC Power Supply  600V/25A/15kW with Solar Array Simulation
62150H-1000S : Programmable DC Power Supply  1000V/15A/15kW with Solar Array Simulation
Options
A620024 : GPIB Interface for 62000H series (Factory installed)
A620025 : Ethernet Interface for 62000H series (Factory installed)
A620026 : Rack Mounting kit for 62000H series
A620027 : Parallelable Power Stage 15kW for 62150H-600S
A620028 : Parallelable Power Stage 15kW for 62150H-1000S
*A620029 : Control and Supervisor Unit for 150kW~600kW
*A620030 : 19" Rack (41U) for 62000H-S Series (380Vac input)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1. POWER Switch
2. VFD Display
 Display setting, readings and operating status
3. LOCK Key
 Lock all settings
4. OUTPUT Key
 Enable or disable the output
5. CONFIG Key
 Set the system configuration
6. VOLTAGE Key
 Set the output voltage
7. CURRENT Key
 Set the output current
8. PROG Key
 Program the sequence
9. NUMERIC Key
 Set the data
10. ROTARY Key
 Adjust the V&I and set the parameter
11. Analog programming interface
 For analog level to program and monitor output
 voltage & current
12. RS-232 or RS-485 Interface (alternative)
13. System Bus
 For master/slave parallel and series control
14. USB Interface
15. OUTPUT Terminal
 Connect the output cable to a UUT
16. System Fan
 With fan speed control
17. Current Sharing Terminal
 Connect the cable to slave unit
18. Sense Terminal
 Connect the UUT for voltage compensation
19. GPIB or ETHERNET Interface (optional)
20. AC Input Terminal
Note 1 : GPIB or Ethernet Interface (alternative) , please specified at time of order.
Note 2 : Call for more information regarding the customized solar array simulator of 150kW~1.5MW.
*Call for Availability.
Model 62020H-150S A620027/A620028
 ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS-WITH SOLAR ARRAY SIMULATION
 MODEL 62020H-150S *1 62050H-600S 62100H-600S 62150H-600S 62150H-1000S
 Output Ratings